MEMO

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

RON PAUL 2008 PRESIDENTIAL
CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

837 W Plantation Drive
Clute,TX 77531

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF LAKE JACKSON
LAKE JACKSON, TX 77566-1100

88-131/1131

3390

May 13, 2008

FAY TO THE
ORDER OF Mr. Thomas J. Curry

Five Hundred Fifty One and 26/100 Dollars

$ ""551.26

DOLLARS

MEMO

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

RON PAUL 2008 PRESIDENTIAL
CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

837 W Plantation Drive
Clute,TX7753l

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF LAKE JACKSON
LAKE JACKSON, TX 77566-1100

88-131/1131

3391

May 13, 2008

FAY TO THE
ORDER OF Mr. Jon M Ellithorpe

[...]

RON PAUL 2008 PRESIDENTIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE 3391

Contribution Refund

RON PAUL 2008 PRESIDENTIAL
CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

837 W Plantation Drive
Clute,TX7753l

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF LAKE JACKSON
LAKE JACKSON, TX 77566-1100

88-131/1131

3392

May 13, 2008

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF Rita R Ellithorpe

One Thousand Eight Hundred and 00/100 Dollars

$ '1,800.00

DOLLAR

MEMO

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

RON PAUL 2008 PRESIDENTIAL
CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

837 W Plantation Drive
Clute,TX 77531

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF LAKE JACKSON
LAKE JACKSON, TX 77566-1100

88-131/1131

3393

May 13, 2008

FAY TO THE
ORDER OF Mr. Harold Fenton

[...]

RON PAUL 2008 PRESIDENTIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE 3394

Contribution Refund

RON PAUL 2008 PRESIDENTIAL
CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

837 W Plantation Drive
Chile, TX 77531

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF LAKE JACKSON
LAKE JACKSON. TX 77S66-1100

88-131/1131

3186

April 8, 2008

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF Mr. Guy A Francis

Two Thousand Three Hundred and 00/100 Dollars

$ *2,300.00

DOLLAR

MEMO

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

RON PAUL 2008 PRESIDENTIAL
CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

837 W Plantation Drive
Chile, TX 77531

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF LAKE JACKSON
LAKE JACKSON, TX 77566-1100

88-131/1131

3395

May 13, 2008

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF Mr. Steven R Friedrich

[...]

MEMO

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

RON PAUL 2008 PRESIDENTIAL
CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

837 W Plantation Drive
Clute,TX 77531

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF LAKE JACKSON
LAKE JACKSON, TX 77566-1100

88-131/1131

3129

April 7, 2008

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF Mr. Graham Glass

Eight Hundred Six and 00/100 Dollars

$ *806.00

DOLLAR:

MEMO
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

RON PAUL 2008 PRESIDENTIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE 3129

Contribution Refund

RON PAUL 2008 PRESIDENTIAL
CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

837 W Plantation Drive
Clute. XX 77531

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF LAKE JACKSON
LAKE JACKSON, TX 77566-1100

88-131/1131

2958

March 26, 2008

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF Mr. Irina Godunko

Eight Hundred Ninety Six and 00/100 Dollars

$ *896.00

DOLLAR

MEMO

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

RON PAUL 2008 PRESIDENTIAL
CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

837 W Plantation Drive
Clute, TX 77531

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF LAKE JACKSON
LAKE JACKSON, TX 77566-1100

88-131/1131

3140

April 7, 2008

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF Dr. Donald Golobek